Position

Director Community
Development

Planning Manager
Associate Planner
Administrative Analyst Il
Assistant Planner
Assistant Planner
Development Services
Technician

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Truckee

Department

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Community
Development/Planning

Total Wages

$135,855

$120,211

$83,688

$78,204

$74,132

$71,574

$47,127

$2,400

$2,400

$2,400

$1,385

$831

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,709

$40,903

$23,078

$30,407

$10,684

$16,352

$13,484

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



