Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Community Development		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$135,855	\$51,709
Planning Manager		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$120,211	\$40,903
Associate Planner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$83,688	\$23,078
Administrative Analyst II		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$78,204	\$30,407
Assistant Planner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$74,132	\$10,684
Assistant Planner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$71,574	\$16,352
Development Services Technician		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$47,127	\$13,484
Planning Commissioner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$2,400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$2,400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$2,400	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$1,385	\$0
Planning Commissioner		Truckee	Community Development/Planning	\$831	\$0